Режим работы ФСК «Прометей» на 2008-2009 учебный год

	Секция
	Руководитель
	Понедель

ник
	Вторник
	Среда
	Четверг
	Пятница
	Суббота 
	Воскресе
нье
	Класс
	Место проведения

	Фитнес
	Агбашева Татьяна Александровна


	
	16.30-17.30
	
	18.00-19.00
	
	
	
	6-11
	Главный корпус.

Спортзал

	Таэквандо
	Бутанаев

Михаил

Сергеевич


	
	19.00-20.30
	
	19.00-20.30
	
	19.00-20.30
	
	6-9
	Главный корпус.

Спортзал

	Лыжные гонки
	Черепахин

Денис Владиславич
	
	
	16.00-19.00
	15.00

Ветлужанка
	
	15.00-19.00
	11.00

Ветлужанка
	5-9
	Главный корпус.

Спортзал

Спортплощадка

	Дзюдо
	Многогрешнов Николай Геннадьевич


	19.00-20.30
	
	19.00-20.30
	
	19.00-20.30
	
	
	3-6
	Главный корпус.

Спортзал

	Футбол
	Сундуков Борис Викторьевич


	
	17.30-19.00
	
	16.30-18.00
	
	
	
	6-7
	Главный корпус.

Спортзал.

Спортплощадка

	Легкая атлетика
	Моисеенко Светлана Юрьевна
	17.00-18.30
	
	
	
	17.00-18.30
	
	
	4-7
	Главный корпус.

Спортзал

Спортплощадка

	Занятость спортзала 

	
	
	8.00-

12.50
	8.00-

12.05
	8.00-12.50

13.55-

16.10
	
	8.00-

12.05
	8.00-

15.25
	
	
	

	
	
	17.00-20.30
	16.30-20..30
	16.00-20.30
	16.30-20.30
	17.00-20.30
	15.00-

20.30
	
	
	


